
Мальчики 2005 и моложе 4 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 154 Иванов Кирилл 2007 Кез,ДЮСШ 14,33 1

2 153 Першин Кирилл 2006 Кез,ДЮСШ 15,22 2

3 122 Баженов Виталий 2005 Глазов, Д-1 15,49 3

4 130 Ельцов Сергей 2005 Красногорье 15,57 4

5 144 Шведов Алексей 2005 Глазовский р-н 16,03 5

6 145 Ушаков Кирилл 2006 Глазовский р-н 16,17 6

7 123 Поздеев Владимир 2005 Глазов, Д-1 16,22 7

8 150 Главатских Артем 2007 Кез,ДЮСШ 16,30 8

9 147 Трефилов Вадим 2005 Яр 16,33 9

10 135 Зюзиков Дмитрий 2006 Понино 16,55 10

11 160 Пикулев Глеб 2005 Чайковский-Кентавр 17,01 11

12 143 Жижин Кирилл 2005 Глазовский р-н 17,04 12

13 149 Мадумаров Самир 2005 Юкаменский р-н 17,16 13

14 133 Константинов Артем 2006 Понино 17,17 14

15 142 Пасынков Дмитрий 2005 Понино 17,21 15

16 137 Астафьев Егор 2006 Понино 17,22 16

17 140 Тронин Андрей 2005 Понино 17,34 17

18 152 Золотарев Александр 2007 Яр 17,38 18

19 146 Савин Никита 2005 Глазовский р-н 17,38 18

20 139 Федоров Никита 2005 Понино 17,42 20

21 155 Волков Игорь 2005 Глазов, Д-1 17,52 21

22 159 Пельц Вова 2006 Чайковский-Кентавр 17,54 22

23 127 Гавшин Егор 2006 Глазов, Д-1 17,57 23

24 158 Дулесов Максим 2007 Чайковский-Кентавр 18,25 24

25 157 Матвеев Влад 2005 Чайковский-Кентавр 18,25 24

26 129 Захаров Александр 2005 Красногорье 18,29 26

27 128 Караваев Иван 2005 Красногорье 18,29 26

28 125 Ворончихин Игорь 2005 Глазов, Д-1 18,48 28

29 132 Свяжин Арсений 2005 Понино 19,00 29

30 138 Валеев Павел 2005 Понино 19,02 30

31 134 Князев Максим 2006 Понино 19,28 31

32 151 Раков Игорь 2006 Яр 19,29 32

33 141 Баженов Евгений 2006 Понино 19,56 33

34 136 Золотарев Александр 2006 Понино 19,56 33

35 131 Вершинин Евгений 2008 Понино 19,56 33

36 124 Поторочин Кирилл 2006 Глазов, Д-1 20,29 36

37 156 Марамыгин Степан 2006 Каракулино 21,42 37

38 148 Бекмеметьев Никита 2008 Юкаменский р-н 22,27 38

39 126 Солонийгук Игорь 2006 Глазов, Д-1 25,10 39

Юноши  2003-2004 г.р. 10 км
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№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 100 Матвеев Евгений 2003 Кез 36,59 1

2 272 Шуклин Владимир 2003 Юкаменское 38,39 2

3 185 Яковлев Никита 2003 Юкаменское 39,11 3

4 58 Зямбахтин Артем 2003 Юкаменское 39,13 4

5 241 Коровин Дмитрий 2003 Чайковский-Кентавр 40,27 5

6 195 Сюзев Максим 2003 Глазов, Д-1 40,59 6

7 282 Скурихин Степан 2004 Глазов, Д-1 41,40 7

8 95 Невоструев Антон 2003 Адам 42,01 8

9 53 Горбушин Данил 2004 Глазов, Д-1 42,09 9

10 115 Данилов Антон 2004 Яр 42,55 10

11 177 Марков Егор 2004 Кез 43,14 11

12 67 Рагишор Карим 2004 Кез 43,18 12

13 142 Семенов Иван 2003 Красногорье 43,21 13

14 111 Чирков Вадим 2003 Глазов, Д-1 43,23 14

15 194 Чибышев Влад 2004 Адам 43,36 15

16 54 Бушмакин Андрей 2004 Глазов, Д-1 44,01 16

17 290 Васюков Николай 2004 Кез 44,22 17

18 50 Бирюков Савелий 2004 Глазов, Д-1 44,45 18

19 269 Ромашов Артем 2004 Глазов, Д-1 44,47 19

20 191 Савин Евгений 2003 Глазов, Д-1 46,52 20

21 92 Кочатков Никита 2003 Яр 47,03 21

22 218 Шутов Арсений 2004 Глазов, Д-1 47,31 22

23 45 Бирюков Георгий 2004 Глазов, Д-1 53,22 23

24 263 Пушкарев Кирилл 2004 Красногорье 53,37 24

25 161 Шовнерович Андрей 2004 Глазов, Д-1 53,38 25

26 73 Шутов Савелий 2004 Яр 54,19 26

27 245 Ширяев Антон 2003 Глазов, Д-1 н\я

28 125 Фетисов Руслан 2003 Глазов, Д-1 н\я

29 171 Малых Андрей 2003 Глазов, Д-1 сошел

30 258 Абашев Рамиль 2004 Глазов, Д-1 сошел

31 278 Тарасов Данил 2004 Глазов, Д-1 сошел

Юноши  2001-2002 г.р. 10 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 33 Иванов Влад 2001 Балезино 31,43 1

2 28 Поздеев Алексей 2001 Кез 33,08 2

3 108 Сабреков Игорь 2001 Юкаменское 33,50 3

4 98 Усеев Павел 2001 Юкаменское 34,26 4

5 134 Мартынов Даниил 2001 Адам 36,38 5

6 34 Оникиенко Евгений 2001 Глазов, Д-1 36,49 6

7 164 Есинеев Ильнур 2001 Юкаменское 36,50 7

8 136 Дзюин Олег 2002 Кез 37,05 8

9 157 Сургутский Егор 2001 Глазов, Д-1 37,17 9

10 129 Чирков Николай 2002 Красногорье 38,08 10

11 140 Обухов Илья 2002 Кез 38,53 11



12 279 Попов Александр 2001 Адам 39,15 12

13 182 Караваев Илья 2001 Юкаменское 39,26 13

14 126 Кондратьев Егор 2002 Кез 40,00 14

15 81 Сысоев Илья 2002 Юкаменское 40,13 15

16 173 Степачкин Павел 2002 Глазов, Д-1 40,40 16

17 192 Поздеев Сергей 2001 Глазов, Д-1 41,01 17

18 154 Загребин Тимофей 2001 Чайковский-Кентавр 41,27 18

19 72 Кутергин Павел 2001 Чайковский-Кентавр 41,42 19

20 102 Гребенщиков Сергей 2001 Чайковский-Кентавр 41,43 20

21 163 Максимов Вадим 2001 Красногорье 42,01 21

22 15 Савинов Матвей 2002 Адам 42,09 22

23 199 Шахов Даниил 2001 Глазов, Д-1 42,20 23

24 243 Гаврилов Максим 2002 Яр 42,40 24

25 74 Семенов Егор 2002 Адам 43,03 25

26 158 Лаврентин Дмитрий 2001 Глазов, Д-1 43,23 26

27 24 Филяев Сергей 2002 Глазов, Д-1 43,23 26

28 32 Караваев Данил 2001 Адам 43,36 28

29 247 Гоголев Данил 2002 Глазов, Д-1 43,38 29

30 84 Касаткин Никита 2002 Юкаменское 43,40 30

31 179 Поторочин Андрей 2001 Красногорье 44,07 31

32 175 Васильев Семен 2002 Понино 44,17 32

33 116 Першаков Даниил 2002 Глазов, Д-1 44,50 33

34 71 Снегирев Данил 2001 Глазов, Д-1 46,21 34

35 69 Раков Григорий 2002 Яр 46,41 35

36 197 Золотарев Егор 2002 Глазов, Д-1 48,53 36

37 16 Раков Михаил 2002 Яр 50,09 37

38 186 Сунцов Владислав 2002 Яр 50,59 38

39 70 Веретенников Игорь 2002 Яр 51,40 39

40 262 Кадырматов Максим 2001 Понино сошел

Юноши 1999-2000 г.г.р. 10 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 17 Шадрин Сергей 1999 Каракулино 31,38 1

2 183 Бекмеметьев Станислав 1999 Юкаменское 31,47 2

3 76 Савин Алексей 2000 Кез 33,35 3

4 152 Сунцов Владислав 1999 Юкаменское 33,42 4

5 78 Ельцов Стас 1999 Адам 33,58 5

6 188 Арасланов Константин 1999 Юкаменское 34,22 6

7 75 Ешмеметьев Илья 1999 Юкаменское 36,00 7

8 119 Горшуков Алексей 2000 Сарапул 36,07 8

9 174 Харин Андрей 1999 Адам 37,09 9

10 21 Александров Василий 1999 Адам 37,09 9

11 151 Терешин Ярослав 2000 Глазов, Д-1 37,19 11

12 60 Кондратьев Алексей 1999 Глазов, Д-1 37,23 12

13 144 Семакин Олег 2000 Глазов, Д-1 37,24 13

14 118 Сафонькин Илья 1999 Яр 38,18 14

15 143 Булдаков Артем 2000 Качкашур 38,22 15



16 162 Данилов Илья 1999 Яр 38,33 16

17 127 Барышников Денис 2000 Парзи 38,59 17

18 217 Булдаков Данил 1999 Глазов, Д-1 39,01 18

19 149 Иванов Борис 1999 Адам 39,18 19

20 281 Сафонькин Иван 1999 Яр 39,59 20

21 103 Лукин Денис 2000 Понино 40,01 21

22 147 Трефилов Владислав 1999 Чайковский-Кентавр 40,42 22

23 209 Бузанаков Рустам 1999 ГАПТ 47,46 23

24 205 Ополев Игорь 2000 ГПК 49,05 24

Юниоры 1997-1998 г.р. 10 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 168 Корякин Никита 1998 Глазов, Д-1 32,28 1

2 259 Шуклин Илья 1998 Юкаменск 33,30 2

3 242 Шудегов Алексей 1998 Адам 36,21 3

4 285 Афанасьев Андрей 1998 Глазов, Д-1 37,24 4

5 286 Ельцов Никита 1997 Яр 39,52 5

6 109 Дюкин Кирилл 1998 Яр 41,06 6

Мужчины 1996-1977 г.р. 10 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 124 Трофимов Андрей 1986 Игра 30,10 1

2 107 Андреев Максим 1986 Кез 30,39 2

3 265 Шудегов Александр 1996 Сарапул 30,43 3

4 181 Волков Антон 1989 Глазов 31,21 4

5 284 Пелевин Иван 1989 Сарапул 31,27 5

6 117 Наговицын Павел 1982 Каракулино 31,53 6

7 494 Худяков Дмитрий 1981 Кез 32,06 7

8 347 Главатских Дмитрий 1985 Кез 32,53 8

9 254 Кардапольцев Василий 1994 ГГПИ 33,20 9

10 85 Ведерников Андрей 1994 ГКЗ 33,25 10

11 87 Селиверстов Сергей 1980 Глазов 33,46 11

12 172 Данилов Александр 1979 КЛБ "Италмас" 33,52 12

13 101 Семакин Иван 1989 Глазов 33,57 13

14 89 Боталов Иван 1990 Понино 34,02 14

15 184 Шкляев Егор 1986 Глазов 35,04 15

16 280 Шадрин Дмитрий 1993 Сарапул 36,09 16

17 49 Куртеев Михаил 1985 Глазов 36,53 17

18 106 Ложкин Михаил 1988 Глазов 37,16 18

19 159 Главатских Александр 1996 Кез 38,11 19

20 105 Головизнин Дмитрий 1987 УдмПТФ 45,05 20

21 180 Вершинин Евгений 1980 УдмПТФ 53,59 21

Мужчины 40-44 года 10 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место



1 90 Бельтюков Сергей 1976 УдмПТФ 36,34 1

2 19 Сизов Виктор 1976 КЛБ "Италмас" 40,42 2

3 83 Тасмаев Александр 1971 Ижевск 43,46 3

4 22 Раков Алексей 1974 Яр 45,39 4

Мужчины 45-49 10 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 82 Дзюин Владимир 1971 Глазов 35,38 1

2 260 Ельцов Вячеслав 1967 Яр 41,03 2

Мужчины 50-54 года 10 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 287 Германюк Евгений 1966 КЛБ "Италмас" 33,04 1

2 37 Белов Игорь 1962 КЛБ "Италмас" 36,06 2

3 170 Ардашев Валерий 1964 КЛБ "Италмас" 38,02 3

4 51 Шмидт Виктор 1963 КЛБ "Италмас" 39,07 4

5 35 Куликов Сергей 1966 Глазов сошел

Мужчины 55-59 лет 10 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 275 Саламатов Николай 1960 КЛБ "Италмас" 37,35 1

2 248 Чувакин Владимир 1961 КЛБ "Италмас" 43,59 2

3 165 Семакин Леонид 1959 Яр 44,39 3

4 93 Чикишев Александр 1959 КЛБ "Италмас" 46,07 4

5 14 Сычугов Михаил 1960 КЛБ "Италмас" 46,08 5

6 141 Игошин Андрей 1959 КЛБ "Италмас" 46,13 6

7 120 Расулев Расим 1958 КЛБ "Италмас" 47,15 7

Мужчины 60-64 года 10 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 86 Гальблауб Александр 1950 Глазов 41,45 1

2 160 Богданов Александр 1955 Пермь 42,30 2

3 252 Богомолов Владимир 1952 Каракулино 42,59 3

Мужчины 65 лет и старше 10 км

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 97 Осколков Анатолий 1951 Глазов 41,48 1

2 166 Афонин Валерий 1951 Глазов 47,50 2

3 257 Галимов Ринат 1941 КЛБ "Италмас" 49,18 3

4 377 Шкляев Валерий 1942 КЛБ "Италмас" 50,19 4

5 283 Бабушкин Евгений 1947 КЛБ "Италмас" 51,43 5

6 68 Николаев Игорь 1948 КЛБ "Италмас" 54,08 6

7 77 Суворов Николай 1938 Кировская область 58,06 7



АБСОЛЮТ мужчины 10 км место

№ Фамилия, Имя 

г.рожде

ния организация время место

1 124 Трофимов Андрей 1986 Игра 30,10 1

2 107 Андреев Максим 1986 Кез 30,39 2

3 265 Шудегов Александр 1996 Сарапул 30,43 3

4 181 Волков Антон 1989 Глазов 31,21 4

5 284 Пелевин Иван 1989 Сарапул 31,27 5

6 17 Шадрин Сергей 1999 Каракулино 31,38 6

7 33 Иванов Влад 2001 Балезино 31,43 7

8 183 Бекмеметьев Станислав 1999 Юкаменское 31,47 8

9 117 Наговицын Павел 1982 Каракулино 31,53 9

10 494 Худяков Дмитрий 1981 Кез 32,06 10

11 168 Корякин Никита 1998 Глазов, Д-1 32,28 11

12 347 Главатских Дмитрий 1985 Кез 32,53 12

13 287 Германюк Евгений 1966 КЛБ "Италмас" 33,04 13

14 28 Поздеев Алексей 2001 Кез 33,08 14

15 254 Кардапольцев Василий 1994 ГГПИ 33,20 15

16 85 Ведерников Андрей 1994 ГКЗ 33,25 16

17 259 Шуклин Илья 1998 Юкаменск 33,30 17

18 76 Савин Алексей 2000 Кез 33,35 18

19 152 Сунцов Владислав 1999 Юкаменское 33,42 19

20 87 Селиверстов Сергей 1980 Глазов 33,46 20

21 108 Сабреков Игорь 2001 Юкаменское 33,50 21

22 172 Данилов Александр 1979 КЛБ "Италмас" 33,52 22

23 101 Семакин Иван 1989 Глазов 33,57 23

24 78 Ельцов Стас 1999 Адам 33,58 24

25 89 Боталов Иван 1990 Понино 34,02 25

26 188 Арасланов Константин 1999 Юкаменское 34,22 26

27 98 Усеев Павел 2001 Юкаменское 34,26 27

28 184 Шкляев Егор 1986 Глазов 35,04 28

29 82 Дзюин Владимир 1971 Глазов 35,38 29

30 75 Ешмеметьев Илья 1999 Юкаменское 36,00 30

31 37 Белов Игорь 1962 КЛБ "Италмас" 36,06 31

32 119 Горшуков Алексей 2000 Сарапул 36,07 32

33 280 Шадрин Дмитрий 1993 Сарапул 36,09 33

34 242 Шудегов Алексей 1998 Адам 36,21 34

35 90 Бельтюков Сергей 1976 УдмПТФ 36,34 35

36 134 Мартынов Даниил 2001 Адам 36,38 36

37 34 Оникиенко Евгений 2001 Глазов, Д-1 36,49 37

38 164 Есинеев Ильнур 2001 Юкаменское 36,50 38

39 49 Куртеев Михаил 1985 Глазов 36,53 39

40 100 Матвеев Евгений 2003 Кез 36,59 40

41 136 Дзюин Олег 2002 Кез 37,05 41

42 174 Харин Андрей 1999 Адам 37,09 42

43 21 Александров Василий 1999 Адам 37,09 43

44 106 Ложкин Михаил 1988 Глазов 37,16 44



45 157 Сургутский Егор 2001 Глазов, Д-1 37,17 45

46 151 Терешин Ярослав 2000 Глазов, Д-1 37,19 46

47 60 Кондратьев Алексей 1999 Глазов, Д-1 37,23 47

48 285 Афанасьев Андрей 1998 Глазов, Д-1 37,24 48

49 144 Семакин Олег 2000 Глазов, Д-1 37,24 49

50 275 Саламатов Николай 1960 КЛБ "Италмас" 37,35 50

51 170 Ардашев Валерий 1964 КЛБ "Италмас" 38,02 51

52 129 Чирков Николай 2002 Красногорье 38,08 52

53 159 Главатских Александр 1996 Кез 38,11 53

54 118 Сафонькин Илья 1999 Яр 38,18 54

55 143 Булдаков Артем 2000 Качкашур 38,22 55

56 162 Данилов Илья 1999 Яр 38,33 56

57 272 Шуклин Владимир 2003 Юкаменское 38,39 57

58 140 Обухов Илья 2002 Кез 38,53 58

59 127 Барышников Денис 2000 Парзи 38,59 59

60 217 Булдаков Данил 1999 Глазов, Д-1 39,01 60

61 51 Шмидт Виктор 1963 КЛБ "Италмас" 39,07 61

62 185 Яковлев Никита 2003 Юкаменское 39,11 62

63 58 Зямбахтин Артем 2003 Юкаменское 39,13 63

64 279 Попов Александр 2001 Адам 39,15 64

65 149 Иванов Борис 1999 Адам 39,18 65

66 182 Караваев Илья 2001 Юкаменское 39,26 66

67 286 Ельцов Никита 1997 Яр 39,52 67

68 281 Сафонькин Иван 1999 Яр 39,59 68

69 126 Кондратьев Егор 2002 Кез 40,00 69

70 103 Лукин Денис 2000 Понино 40,01 70

71 81 Сысоев Илья 2002 Юкаменское 40,13 71

72 241 Коровин Дмитрий 2003 Чайковский-Кентавр 40,27 72

73 173 Степачкин Павел 2002 Глазов, Д-1 40,40 73

74 19 Сизов Виктор 1976 КЛБ "Италмас" 40,42 74

75 147 Трефилов Владислав 1999 Чайковский-Кентавр 40,42 75

76 195 Сюзев мМаксим 2003 Глазов, Д-1 40,59 76

77 192 Поздеев Сергей 2001 Глазов, Д-1 41,01 77

78 260 Ельцов Вячеслав 1967 Яр 41,03 78

79 109 Дюкин Кирилл 1998 Яр 41,06 79

80 154 Загребин Тимофей 2001 Чайковский-Кентавр 41,27 80

81 282 Скурихин Степан 2004 Глазов, Д-1 41,40 81

82 72 Кутергин Павел 2001 Чайковский-Кентавр 41,42 82

83 102 Гребенщиков Сергей 2001 Чайковский-Кентавр 41,43 83

84 86 Гальблауб Александр 1950 Глазов 41,45 84

85 97 Осколков Анатолий 1951 Глазов 41,48 85

86 163 Максимов Вадим 2001 Красногорье 42,01 86

87 95 Невоструев Антон 2003 Адам 42,01 87

88 15 Савинов Матвей 2002 Адам 42,09 88

89 53 Горбушин Данил 2004 Глазов, Д-1 42,09 88

90 199 Шахов Даниил 2001 Глазов, Д-1 42,20 90

91 160 Богданов Александр 1955 Пермь 42,30 91

92 243 Гаврилов Максим 2002 Яр 42,40 92



93 115 Данилов Антон 2004 Яр 42,55 93

94 252 Богомолов Владимир 1952 Каракулино 42,59 94

95 74 Семенов Егор 2002 Адам 43,03 95

96 177 Марков Егор 2004 Кез 43,14 96

97 67 Рагишор Карим 2004 Кез 43,18 97

98 142 Семенов Иван 2003 Красногорье 43,21 98

99 158 Лаврентин Дмитрий 2001 Глазов, Д-1 43,23 99

100 24 Корякин Кирилл 2002 Глазов, Д-1 43,23 99

101 111 Чирков Вадим 2003 Глазов, Д-1 43,23 99

102 32 Караваев Данил 2001 Адам 43,36 102

103 194 Чибышев Влад 2004 Адам 43,36 102

104 247 Гоголев Данил 2002 Глазов, Д-1 43,38 104

105 84 Касаткин Никита 2002 Юкаменское 43,40 105

106 83 Тасмаев Александр 1971 Ижевск 43,46 106

107 248 Чувакин Владимир 1961 КЛБ "Италмас" 43,59 107

108 54 Бушмакин Андрей 2004 Глазов, Д-1 44,01 108

109 179 Поторочин Андрей 2001 Красногорье 44,07 109

110 175 Васильев Семен 2002 Понино 44,17 110

111 290 Васюков Николай 2004 Кез 44,22 111

112 165 Семакин Леонид 1959 Яр 44,39 112

113 50 Бирюков Савелий 2004 Глазов, Д-1 44,45 113

114 269 Ромашов Артем 2004 Глазов, Д-1 44,47 114

115 116 Першаков Даниил 2002 Глазов, Д-1 44,50 115

116 105 Головизнин Дмитрий 1987 УдмПТФ 45,05 116

117 22 Раков Алексей 1974 Яр 45,39 117

118 93 Чикишев Александр 1959 КЛБ "Италмас" 46,07 118

119 14 Сычугов Михаил 1960 КЛБ "Италмас" 46,08 119

120 141 Игошин Андрей 1959 КЛБ "Италмас" 46,13 120

121 71 Снегирев Данил 2001 Глазов, Д-1 46,21 121

122 69 Раков Григорий 2002 Яр 46,41 122

123 191 Савин Евгений 2003 Глазов, Д-1 46,52 123

124 92 Кочатков Никита 2003 Яр 47,03 124

125 120 Расулев Расим 1958 КЛБ "Италмас" 47,15 125

126 218 Шутов Арсений 2004 Глазов, Д-1 47,31 126

127 209 Бузанаков Рустам 1999 ГАПТ 47,46 127

128 166 Афонин Валерий 1951 Глазов 47,50 128

129 197 Золотарев Егор 2002 Глазов, Д-1 48,53 129

130 205 Ополев Игорь 2000 ГПК 49,05 130

131 257 Галимов Ринат 1941 КЛБ "Италмас" 49,18 131

132 16 Раков Михаил 2002 Яр 50,09 132

133 377 Шкляев Валерий 1942 КЛБ "Италмас" 50,19 133

134 186 Сунцов Владислав 2002 Яр 50,59 134

135 70 Веретенников Игорь 2002 Яр 51,40 135

136 283 Бабушкин Евгений 1947 КЛБ "Италмас" 51,43 136

137 45 Бирюков Георгий 2004 Глазов, Д-1 53,22 137

138 263 Пушкарев Кирилл 2004 Красногорье 53,37 138

139 161 Шовнерович Андрей 2004 Глазов, Д-1 53,38 139

140 180 Вершинин Евгений 1980 УдмПТФ 53,59 140



141 68 Николаев Игорь 1948 КЛБ "Италмас" 54,08 141

142 73 Шутов Савелий 2004 Яр 54,19 142

143 77 Суворов Николай 1938 Кировская область 58,06 143

144 35 Куликов Сергей 1966 Глазов сошел

145 262 Кадырматов Максим 2001 Понино сошел

146 171 Малых Андрей 2003 Глазов, Д-1 сошел

147 258 Абашев Рамиль 2004 Глазов, Д-1 сошел

148 278 Тарасов Данил 2004 Глазов, Д-1 сошел

149 245 Ширяев Антон 2003 Глазов, Д-1 н\я

150 125 Фетисов Руслан 2003 Глазов, Д-1 н\я


